
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

77 

47 

24 

69 

3 

159 

17 

84 

15 

29 

25 

33 

37 

88 

16 

94 

56 

78 

86 

83 

777 

64 

Name 

Harun Akgun 

Murat Duvenci 

Petar Bakalov 

Hristian Hristov 

Slobodan Ivceski 

Igor Spirov 

Cristian Guta 

Oner Onal 

Fatih Sahin 

Anvi Pala 

Jordan Pashov 

Eduard Jelescu 

Razvan Petcu 

Serban Adrian 

Andrei Guta 

Abdullah Koken 

Branko Tasic 

Lazaros Petidis 

Dimitar Dimitrov 

Fatih Senhisar 

Valentin Gherghina 

Nikola Lukic 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

7 

7 

5 

Best Tm 

1:23.183 

1:23.430 

1:22.932 

1:23.645 

1:24.462 

1:24.512 

1:25.886 

1:26.475 

1:26.383 

1:28.244 

1:28.321 

1:28.373 

1:29.100 

1:27.182 

1:29.935 

1:29.980 

1:30.906 

1:24.931 

1:28.028 

1:30.369 

Diff 

3.212 

3.338 

12.972 

19.165 

20.866 

43.248 

44.157 

49.639 

1:04.828 

1:05.079 

1:21.632 

1:29.723 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

7 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

16:48.473 

16:51.685 

16:51.811 

17:01.445 

17:07.638 

17:09.339 

17:31.721 

17:32.630 

17:38.112 

17:53.301 

17:53.552 

18:10.105 

18:18.196 

16:38.658 

16:50.700 

16:59.715 

17:11.418 

10:14.738 

10:30.005 

7:44.230 

13.717 

Make 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

APRILIA 

AGUSTA 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

SUZUKI 

BMW 

Sponsor 

J.R.C 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

SAKA MOTO RACING CLUB 

ENDURO TEAM VODNO 

CENTURY TEAM 

M.C. BOLYARI 

CSM BUCURESTI 

MRM BUCURESTI 

TAIFUN GT. TMISOORA 

CENTURY TEAM 

MOTOLAND 

ZEDMOTO 

CENTURY TEAM 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.212 

Avg. Speed 

136,479 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.932 

Best Speed 

138,301 

Best Lap by 

24 - Petar Bakalov 

 

Printed: 9/7/2017 1:35:59 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 9 JULY 2017 

F1000 - RACE 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:15:50 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

9/7/2017 12:50 



 
 

POLE POSITION

 1 1
77 Harun Akgun 1 2

47 Murat Duvenci
 1 3

24 Petar Bakalov

 1 4
69 Hristian Hristov

 2 5
64 Nikola Lukic 2 6

159 Igor Spirov
 2 7

78 Lazaros Petidis

 2 8
17 Cristian Guta

 3 9
777 V. Gherghina 3 10

15 Fatih Sahin
 3 11

25 Jordan Pashov

 3 12
29 Anvi Pala

 4 13
3 S. Ivceski 4 14

86 D. Dimitrov
 4 15

33 Eduard Jelescu

 4 16
83 Fatih Senhisar

 5 17
94 Abdullah Koken 5 18

37 Razvan Petcu
 5 19

88 Serban Adrian

 5 20
84 Oner Onal

 6 21
56 Branko Tasic 6 22

16 Andrei Guta

Printed: 8/7/2017 6:04:42 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 9 JULY 2017 

F1000 - RACE 

Race (12 Laps) 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

9/7/2017 15:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

77 

47 

24 

159 

3 

78 

17 

777 

15 

86 

88 

83 

29 

94 

37 

16 

25 

56 

33 

Name 

Harun Akgun 

Murat Duvenci 

Petar Bakalov 

Igor Spirov 

Slobodan Ivceski 

Lazaros Petidis 

Cristian Guta 

Valentin Gherghina 

Fatih Sahin 

Dimitar Dimitrov 

Serban Adrian 

Fatih Senhisar 

Anvi Pala 

Abdullah Koken 

Razvan Petcu 

Andrei Guta 

Jordan Pashov 

Branko Tasic 

Eduard Jelescu 

Best Tm 

1:23.700 

1:23.798 

1:24.843 

1:25.058 

1:26.027 

1:26.688 

1:27.066 

1:27.531 

1:28.850 

1:29.212 

1:30.770 

1:30.833 

1:30.843 

1:30.961 

1:31.637 

1:32.627 

1:35.073 

1:35.334 

1:36.665 

Diff 

0.098 

1.143 

1.358 

2.327 

2.988 

3.366 

3.831 

5.150 

5.512 

7.070 

7.133 

7.143 

7.261 

7.937 

8.927 

11.373 

11.634 

12.965 

Make 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

APRILIA 

HONDA 

BMW 

AGUSTA 

SUZUKI 

BMW 

BMW 

SUZUKI 

BMW 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

Sponsor 

J.R.C 

ENDURO TEAM VODNO 

SAKA MOTO RACING CLUB 

CENTURY TEAM 

CENTURY TEAM 

ZEDMOTO 

TAIFUN GT. TMISOORA 

MRM BUCURESTI 

CENTURY TEAM 

M.C. BOLYARI 

MOTOLAND 

CSM BUCURESTI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/7/2017 10:17:55 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 9 JULY 2017 

F1000 - WARM UP 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:55:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

9/7/2017 09:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

77 

47 

24 

69 

64 

159 

78 

17 

777 

15 

25 

29 

3 

86 

33 

83 

94 

37 

88 

84 

56 

16 

Name 

Harun Akgun 

Murat Duvenci 

Petar Bakalov 

Hristian Hristov 

Nikola Lukic 

Igor Spirov 

Lazaros Petidis 

Cristian Guta 

Valentin Gherghina 

Fatih Sahin 

Jordan Pashov 

Anvi Pala 

Slobodan Ivceski 

Dimitar Dimitrov 

Eduard Jelescu 

Fatih Senhisar 

Abdullah Koken 

Razvan Petcu 

Serban Adrian 

Oner Onal 

Branko Tasic 

Andrei Guta 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

7 

2 

1 

Best Tm 

1:23.063 

1:23.371 

1:22.834 

1:23.954 

1:23.249 

1:24.126 

1:26.145 

1:26.770 

1:26.333 

1:27.298 

1:26.703 

1:27.897 

1:27.939 

1:29.096 

1:28.830 

1:28.197 

1:30.518 

1:32.023 

1:30.811 

1:29.157 

1:39.181 

Diff 

4.227 

5.292 

9.993 

12.398 

20.710 

43.295 

49.664 

52.066 

57.980 

58.086 

1:01.918 

1:06.839 

1:14.180 

1:14.963 

1:15.527 

1:31.081 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

9 Laps 

10 Laps 

11 Laps 

Total Tm 

18:30.095 

18:34.322 

18:35.387 

18:40.088 

18:42.493 

18:50.805 

19:13.390 

19:19.759 

19:22.161 

19:28.075 

19:28.181 

19:32.013 

19:36.934 

19:44.275 

19:45.058 

19:45.622 

20:01.176 

18:55.285 

19:10.119 

6:08.039 

4:47.245 

3:21.840 

Make 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

BMW 

APRILIA 

BMW 

AGUSTA 

SUZUKI 

BMW 

SUZUKI 

BMW 

HONDA 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

BMW 

HONDA 

HONDA 

Sponsor 

J.R.C 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

ENDURO TEAM VODNO 

CENTURY TEAM 

CENTURY TEAM 

M.C. BOLYARI 

SAKA MOTO RACING CLUB 

ZEDMOTO 

CSM BUCURESTI 

MRM BUCURESTI 

TAIFUN GT. TMISOORA 

MOTOLAND 

CENTURY TEAM 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.227 

Avg. Speed 

113,653 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.834 

Best Speed 

138,465 

Best Lap by 

24 - Petar Bakalov 

 

Printed: 8/7/2017 3:44:07 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SATURDAY 8 JULY 2017 

F1000 - RACE 

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:23:42 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

8/7/2017 15:20 



 
 

POLE POSITION

 1 1
24 Petar Bakalov

1:22.844

 1 2
77 Harun Akgun

1:23.363

 1 3
69 Hristian Hristov

1:23.547

 1 4
159 Igor Spirov

1:23.632

 2 5
64 Nikola Lukic

1:24.373

 2 6
47 Murat Duvenci

1:24.685

 2 7
78 Lazaros Petidis

1:25.231

 2 8
777 V. Gherghina

1:26.317

 3 9
15 Fatih Sahin

1:27.545

 3 10
84 Oner Onal

1:28.039

 3 11
83 Fatih Senhisar

1:28.050

 3 12
17 Cristian Guta

1:28.208

 4 13
86 D. Dimitrov

1:28.746

 4 14
29 Anvi Pala

1:29.280

 4 15
25 Jordan Pashov

1:29.455

 4 16
94 Abdullah Koken

1:30.503

 5 17
56 Branko Tasic

1:30.510

 5 18
88 Serban Adrian

1:31.021

 5 19
33 Eduard Jelescu

1:31.389

 5 20
37 Razvan Petcu

1:31.571

 6 21
16 Andrei Guta

1:32.217

Printed: 8/7/2017 12:44:26 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SATURDAY 8 JULY 2017 

F1000 - RACE 

Race (12 Laps) 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

8/7/2017 15:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

69 

77 

159 

24 

64 

47 

78 

777 

84 

83 

17 

15 

86 

25 

94 

29 

56 

37 

88 

16 

33 

Name 

Hristian Hristov 

Harun Akgun 

Igor Spirov 

Petar Bakalov 

Nikola Lukic 

Murat Duvenci 

Lazaros Petidis 

Valentin Gherghina 

Oner Onal 

Fatih Senhisar 

Cristian Guta 

Fatih Sahin 

Dimitar Dimitrov 

Jordan Pashov 

Abdullah Koken 

Anvi Pala 

Branko Tasic 

Razvan Petcu 

Serban Adrian 

Andrei Guta 

Eduard Jelescu 

Best Tm 

1:23.547 

1:23.605 

1:23.632 

1:24.051 

1:24.373 

1:24.790 

1:25.231 

1:26.716 

1:28.039 

1:28.050 

1:28.208 

1:28.622 

1:28.746 

1:29.455 

1:30.503 

1:30.591 

1:31.035 

1:31.782 

1:31.828 

1:32.982 

1:33.216 

Diff 

0.058 

0.085 

0.504 

0.826 

1.243 

1.684 

3.169 

4.492 

4.503 

4.661 

5.075 

5.199 

5.908 

6.956 

7.044 

7.488 

8.235 

8.281 

9.435 

9.669 

Make 

KAWASAKI 

BMW 

APRILIA 

KAWASAKI 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

BMW 

SUZUKI 

BMW 

BMW 

AGUSTA 

BMW 

BMW 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

BMW 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

Sponsor 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

ENDURO TEAM VODNO 

J.R.C 

CENTURY TEAM 

CENTURY TEAM 

ZEDMOTO 

M.C. BOLYARI 

MOTOLAND 

MRM BUCURESTI 

TAIFUN GT. TMISOORA 

CENTURY TEAM 

CSM BUCURESTI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/7/2017 10:18:02 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SATURDAY 8 JULY 2017 

F1000 - TM1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:55:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

8/7/2017 09:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

24 

77 

47 

64 

159 

777 

78 

15 

84 

17 

29 

56 

94 

88 

86 

33 

37 

16 

Name 

Petar Bakalov 

Harun Akgun 

Murat Duvenci 

Nikola Lukic 

Igor Spirov 

Valentin Gherghina 

Lazaros Petidis 

Fatih Sahin 

Oner Onal 

Cristian Guta 

Anvi Pala 

Branko Tasic 

Abdullah Koken 

Serban Adrian 

Dimitar Dimitrov 

Eduard Jelescu 

Razvan Petcu 

Andrei Guta 

Best Tm 

1:22.844 

1:23.363 

1:24.685 

1:25.249 

1:25.544 

1:26.317 

1:26.881 

1:27.545 

1:28.223 

1:28.242 

1:29.280 

1:30.510 

1:31.005 

1:31.021 

1:31.226 

1:31.389 

1:31.571 

1:32.217 

Diff 

0.519 

1.841 

2.405 

2.700 

3.473 

4.037 

4.701 

5.379 

5.398 

6.436 

7.666 

8.161 

8.177 

8.382 

8.545 

8.727 

9.373 

Make 

KAWASAKI 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

BMW 

APRILIA 

SUZUKI 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

AGUSTA 

BMW 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

Sponsor 

J.R.C 

ENDURO TEAM VODNO 

CENTURY TEAM 

CENTURY TEAM 

MOTOLAND 

TAIFUN GT. TMISOORA 

ZEDMOTO 

CSM BUCURESTI 

MRM BUCURESTI 

CENTURY TEAM 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/7/2017 12:42:23 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SATURDAY 8 JULY 2017 

F1000 - TM2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:20:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

8/7/2017 12:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

24 

77 

69 

159 

64 

47 

78 

777 

15 

84 

83 

17 

86 

29 

25 

94 

56 

88 

33 

37 

16 

Name 

Petar Bakalov 

Harun Akgun 

Hristian Hristov 

Igor Spirov 

Nikola Lukic 

Murat Duvenci 

Lazaros Petidis 

Valentin Gherghina 

Fatih Sahin 

Oner Onal 

Fatih Senhisar 

Cristian Guta 

Dimitar Dimitrov 

Anvi Pala 

Jordan Pashov 

Abdullah Koken 

Branko Tasic 

Serban Adrian 

Eduard Jelescu 

Razvan Petcu 

Andrei Guta 

Overall BestTm 

1:22.844 

1:23.363 

1:23.547 

1:23.632 

1:24.373 

1:24.685 

1:25.231 

1:26.317 

1:27.545 

1:28.039 

1:28.050 

1:28.208 

1:28.746 

1:29.280 

1:29.455 

1:30.503 

1:30.510 

1:31.021 

1:31.389 

1:31.571 

1:32.217 

R1. Best Tm 

1:24.051 

1:23.605 

1:23.547 

1:23.632 

1:24.373 

1:24.790 

1:25.231 

1:26.716 

1:28.622 

1:28.039 

1:28.050 

1:28.208 

1:28.746 

1:30.591 

1:29.455 

1:30.503 

1:31.035 

1:31.828 

1:33.216 

1:31.782 

1:32.982 

R2. Best Tm 

1:22.844 

1:23.363 

1:25.544 

1:25.249 

1:24.685 

1:26.881 

1:26.317 

1:27.545 

1:28.223 

1:28.242 

1:31.226 

1:29.280 

1:31.005 

1:30.510 

1:31.021 

1:31.389 

1:31.571 

1:32.217 

Make 

KAWASAKI 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

APRILIA 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

BMW 

SUZUKI 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

AGUSTA 

BMW 

BMW 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

Sponsor 

J.R.C 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

ENDURO TEAM VODNO 

CENTURY TEAM 

CENTURY TEAM 

ZEDMOTO 

M.C. BOLYARI 

MOTOLAND 

TAIFUN GT. TMISOORA 

CSM BUCURESTI 

MRM BUCURESTI 

CENTURY TEAM 

 

Printed: 8/7/2017 12:43:25 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SATURDAY 8 JULY 2017 

Merge F 1000 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

77 

47 

64 

3 

159 

21 

777 

78 

84 

29 

15 

56 

86 

94 

25 

37 

88 

33 

Name 

Harun Akgun 

Murat Duvenci 

Nikola Lukic 

Slobodan Ivceski 

Igor Spirov 

Kaloyan Angelov 

Valentin Gherghina 

Lazaros Petidis 

Oner Onal 

Anvi Pala 

Fatih Sahin 

Branko Tasic 

Dimitar Dimitrov 

Abdullah Koken 

Jordan Pashov 

Razvan Petcu 

Serban Adrian 

Eduard Jelescu 

Best Tm 

1:25.658 

1:26.032 

1:26.121 

1:26.185 

1:26.926 

1:27.166 

1:27.405 

1:27.657 

1:29.629 

1:30.009 

1:31.274 

1:31.550 

1:32.423 

1:33.113 

1:33.645 

1:35.865 

1:36.315 

1:38.540 

Diff 

0.374 

0.463 

0.527 

1.268 

1.508 

1.747 

1.999 

3.971 

4.351 

5.616 

5.892 

6.765 

7.455 

7.987 

10.207 

10.657 

12.882 

Make 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

BMW 

HONDA 

APRILIA 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

HONDA 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

Sponsor 

SAKA MOTO RACING CLUB 

ENDURO TEAM VODNO 

M.C. BOLYARI 

MOTOLAND 

ZEDMOTO 

M.C. BOLYARI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/7/2017 1:35:43 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

FRIDAY 7 JULY 2017  

F1000 - FP1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:05:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

7/7/2017 12:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

21 

47 

159 

69 

3 

77 

777 

78 

84 

29 

86 

83 

15 

25 

17 

56 

94 

37 

33 

88 

Name 

Kaloyan Angelov 

Murat Duvenci 

Igor Spirov 

Hristian Hristov 

Slobodan Ivceski 

Harun Akgun 

Valentin Gherghina 

Lazaros Petidis 

Oner Onal 

Anvi Pala 

Dimitar Dimitrov 

Fatih Senhisar 

Fatih Sahin 

Jordan Pashov 

Cristian Guta 

Branko Tasic 

Abdullah Koken 

Razvan Petcu 

Eduard Jelescu 

Serban Adrian 

Best Tm 

1:23.966 

1:24.324 

1:25.082 

1:25.127 

1:25.255 

1:25.297 

1:26.802 

1:27.172 

1:28.777 

1:28.954 

1:29.202 

1:29.266 

1:29.495 

1:29.778 

1:31.154 

1:31.210 

1:32.281 

1:32.883 

1:32.970 

1:34.973 

Diff 

0.358 

1.116 

1.161 

1.289 

1.331 

2.836 

3.206 

4.811 

4.988 

5.236 

5.300 

5.529 

5.812 

7.188 

7.244 

8.315 

8.917 

9.004 

11.007 

Make 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

APRILIA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

BMW 

SUZUKI 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

SUZUKI 

AGUSTA 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

Sponsor 

M.C. BOLYARI 

ENDURO TEAM VODNO 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

SAKA MOTO RACING CLUB 

ZEDMOTO 

M.C. BOLYARI 

MOTOLAND 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/7/2017 2:58:11 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

FRIDAY 7 JULY 2017  

F1000 - FP2 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 14:30:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

7/7/2017 14:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

21 

69 

77 

47 

24 

159 

64 

777 

17 

83 

15 

25 

88 

56 

33 

86 

37 

Name 

Kaloyan Angelov 

Hristian Hristov 

Harun Akgun 

Murat Duvenci 

Petar Bakalov 

Igor Spirov 

Nikola Lukic 

Valentin Gherghina 

Cristian Guta 

Fatih Senhisar 

Fatih Sahin 

Jordan Pashov 

Serban Adrian 

Branko Tasic 

Eduard Jelescu 

Dimitar Dimitrov 

Razvan Petcu 

Best Tm 

1:22.936 

1:23.679 

1:23.878 

1:24.841 

1:25.386 

1:25.735 

1:26.379 

1:26.958 

1:27.538 

1:29.233 

1:29.401 

1:30.470 

1:30.927 

1:32.147 

1:33.522 

1:33.610 

1:34.403 

Diff 

0.743 

0.942 

1.905 

2.450 

2.799 

3.443 

4.022 

4.602 

6.297 

6.465 

7.534 

7.991 

9.211 

10.586 

10.674 

11.467 

Make 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

APRILIA 

BMW 

SUZUKI 

AGUSTA 

BMW 

BMW 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

SUZUKI 

Sponsor 

M.C. BOLYARI 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

J.R.C 

ENDURO TEAM VODNO 

CENTURY TEAM 

CENTURY TEAM 

M.C. BOLYARI 

TAIFUN GT. TMISOORA 

MOTOLAND 

CSM BUCURESTI 

ZEDMOTO 

MRM BUCURESTI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/7/2017 5:59:26 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

FRIDAY 7 JULY 2017  

F1000 - FP3 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 17:30:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

7/7/2017 17:30 


